EHS-D2 Heat shrink diesel resistant 2:1
EHS-D2 is a diesel and fuel resistant heat shrinkable elastomer
tubing specially formulated for high temperature fluid resistance
and long-term heat resistance.
It is resistant to aviation and diesel fuels, hydraulic fluids and
lubricating oils.
Used as a jacketing material for protecting high performance
cables and wiring harnesses in demanding environments found
in military, aviation and automotive sectors.
*All dimensions in mm
Part number - Spools
Expanded
Diameter
Recovered
Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EHS-D2-003.2-0-SP 3.2 1.6 0.76 100
EHS-D2-004.8-0-SP 4.8 2.4 0.84 100
EHS-D2-006.4-0-SP 6.4 3.2 0.89 100
EHS-D2-009.5-0-SP 9.5 4.8 1.02 50
EHS-D2-012.7-0-SP 12.7 6.4 1.22 30
EHS-D2-019.1-0-SP 19.1 9.5 1.45 30
EHS-D2-025.4-0-SP 25.4 12.7 1.78 30
EHS-D2-038.1-0-SP 38.1 19.1 2.41 25
EHS-D2-050.8-0-SP 50.8 25.4 2.79 25
EHS-D2-076.2-0-SP 76.2 38.1 3.18 25
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
Black
0